B MOUNTAIN BIKE VALLNORD
—UCI WORLD CUP ANDORRA

PRESENTED BY SHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Vallnord (AND) - 4 SEP 2016

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 1 FREI Sina Sul JB BRUNEX FELT TEAM 15.479 1:21:24 +0:00
15:33 (1) 31:51 (1) 48:16 (1) 1:04:52 (1) 1:21:24 (1)
15:33 (1) 16:18 (1) 16:25 (1) 16:36 (1) 16:32  (2)
2 3 TAUBER Anne NED HABITAT MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM 15.123  1:23:19 +1:55
15:57  (2) 33:05 (2) 50:08 (2) 1:06:49 (2) 1:23:19  (2)
15:57  (2) 17:08 (2) 17:03  (4) 16:41  (2) 16:30 (1)
3 5 KOLLER Nicole Sul 14.926 1:24:25 +3:01
16:53 (11) 34:12  (4) 50:59 (3) 1:07:42 (3) 1:24:25 (3)
16:53 (10) 17:19  (3) 16:47 (2) 16:43 (3) 16:43 (3)
4 19 PRUDKOVA Barbora CZE 14.777 1:25:16 +3:52
16:44 (7) 34:25 (8) 51:22 (5) 1:08:27 (4) 1:25:16  (4)
16:44 (7) 17:41  (6) 16:57 (3) 17:05 (5) 16:49 (4)
5 2 COURTNEY Kate USA SPECIALIZED RACING 14.702  1:25:42 +4:18
16:53 (10) 34:37 (10) 51:45 (7) 1:08:51 (6) 1:25:42  (5)
16:53 (10) 17:44 (7) 17:08 (6) 17:06 (6) 16:51  (5)
6 25 SEITZ Aline Sul 14.645 1:26:02 +4:38
16:45 (8) 34:37 (11) 52:15  (9) 1:09:06 (7) 1:26:02 (6)
16:45 (8) 17:52 (12) 17:38  (9) 16:51 (4) 16:56  (6)
7 10 GERAULT Lena FRA PRO FERMETURES CUBE ROTOR 14.578  1:26:26 +5:02
16:25 (3) 34:09 (3) 51:15 (4) 1:08:37  (5) 1:26:26  (7)
16:25 (3) 17:44  (7) 17:06 (5) 17:22  (7) 17:49 (7)
8 17 DEGN Malene DEN 14.414  1:27:25 +6:01
16:54 (12) 34:20 (5) 51:39 (6) 1:09:23 (8) 1:27:25 (8)
16:54 (12) 17:26  (4) 17:19  (7) 17:44 (8) 18:02 (8)
9 6 FORCHINI Ramona Sul STRUBY-BIXS TEAM -1LAP
17:06 (15) 34:44 (12) 52:18 (10)
17:06 (15) 17:38  (5) 17:34  (8)
10 7 TEOCCHI Chiara ITA BIANCHI COUNTERVAIL -1LAP
16:37  (5) 34:27 (9) 52:14 (8)
16:37  (5) 17:50 (11) 17:47 (10)
11 22 PASSELANDE Chloe FRA MASSI -1LAP
16:40 (6) 34:24  (7) 52:38 (11)
16:40 (6) 17:44 (7) 18:14 (14)
12 12 WIEDENROTH Sofia GER -1LAP
16:45 (9) 35:01 (13) 52:59 (13)
16:45 (8) 18:16 (15) 17:58 (12)
13 9 WALDIS Andrea Sul LUNA PRO TEAM -1LAP
16:36  (4) 34:21  (6) 52:53 (12)
16:36  (4) 17:45 (10) 18:32 (15)
14 20 GUSTAVSSON Linn SWE -1LAP
17:06 (16) 35:06 (14) 52:59 (14)
17:06 (15) 18:00 (13) 17:53 (11)
15 23 SHORT Isla GBR NOVUS OMX PRO TEAM -1LAP
17:05 (14) 35:15 (15) 53:24 (15)
17:05 (13) 18:10 (14) 18:09 (13)
16 8 FLEURY Catherine CAN -2LAP
17:29 (17) 35:55 (16)
17:29 (17) 18:26 (16)
17 34 GUERRINI Sonja Sul STRUBY-BIXS TEAM -2LAP
17:37 (18) 36:04 (17)
17:37 (18) 18:27 (17)
www.tissotwatches.com WWW.UCI.CH Timing and Results provided by lEI TISSOT
Report Created SUN 4 SEP 2016 13:15 Page 1/2

BUCI >Andorra @& wresens Qi 2 s (OMEML  svimano S28%°  TissoT

www.visitandorra.com EWIES WATCHES SINGE 1433


http://www.tissotwatches.com

B MOUNTAIN BIKE VALLNORD
—UCI WORLD CUP ANDORRA

PRESENTED BY SHIMANO

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC 6

Vallnord (AND) - 4 SEP 2016

Race Analysis Women Under 23
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
18 28 PATIES Alizee FRA -2LAP
17:43 (19) 36:21 (18)
17:43 (19) 18:38 (18)
19 31 DUCOL Guylaine FRA -2LAP
18:12 (21) 37:15 (19)
18:12 (21) 19:03 (19)
20 18 MONTEIRO Joana Filipa Oliveira POR -2LAP
18:30 (22) 37:39 (20)
18:30 (22) 19:09 (20)
21 32 SCHWENK Theresia GER -3LAP
18:42 (24)
18:42 (24)
22 26 GAY MORENO Sara ESP -3LAP
19:11 (26)
19:11 (26)
23 30 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE Maria ESP -3LAP
18:41 (23)
18:41 (23)
24 29 LLORET LLINARES Elena ESP -3LAP
19:10 (25)
19:10 (25)
25 24 GRANT Lucy GBR -3LAP
18:02 (20)
18:02 (20)
27 SEIWALD Greta ITA FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM DNF2
17:05 (13)
17:05 (13)
33 GROBERT Hannah GER GHOST FACTORY RACING DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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